Product Brochure
MG37020A
Fast Switching Microwave Signal Generator,
100 µsec Switching Speed, 10 MHz to 20 GHz
          ООО "Техэнком"    Контрольно-измерительные приборы и оборудование    www.tehencom.com
2
Value without compromise
Where speed and connectivity are critical, Anritsu delivers affordable quality in high-performance microwave sources.

without notice. For the most recent specifications visit:
Ordering Information
Order Number	 Description
MG37022A 	 2 to 20 GHz Signal Generator
Options*
MG37022A-001 	 Rack mount with slides
MG37022A-002 	 Mechanical step attenuator
MG37022A-004 	 10 MHz to 2.2 GHz coverage
MG37022A-009 	 Rear panel output
MG37022A-015 	 High power output
MG37022A-017 	 Delete front panel
MG37022A-026 	 Pulse modulation
MG37022A-035 	 Removable hard drive
MG37022A-036 	 Ultra-stable phase track
MG37022A-037 	 Performance suite, bundles Options 2, 4, 15, and 26
MG37022A-088	 250 µs Switching Speed Limit for Export Control
MG37022A-098	 Standard Calibration Certificate
MG37022A-099	� Premium Calibration Certificate with Option 98
plus text report
All Anritsu products come with a 3-year standard warranty and
a 2-year calibration interval backed by Anritsu’s dedication to quality.
*�For detailed information including complete specifications, please refer to
the MG37020A datasheet at www.us.anritsu.com/products or contact your
Anritsu sales representative.
Anritsu Corporation
5-1-1 Onna, Atsugi-shi, Kanagawa, 243-8555 Japan
Phone: +81-46-223-1111